
Police Central - NWRCC Jail Roster

Northwest Regional Corrections Center

816 Marin Ave. Crookston, MN 

ABDI, AHMED 
KULOW

12/11/2025 1/1/1989 Hold - INS

ABDULLAHI, 
ABDIQADIR 
MOHAMED

12/6/2025 8/22/1997 Hold - INS

ADAN, MOWLED 
AHMED

12/9/2025 7/13/2002 Hold - INS

AHMED, ZAKARIA 
MOHAMUD

12/6/2025 1/1/2000 Hold - INS

ANDERSON, 
DAMON ROY

10/24/2025 10/26/1975
Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor 
Vehicle- FE {609.487.3}

ARNESON, 
TYLER MICHAEL

7/17/2025 5/1/1998

Predatory Offender-Knowingly 
Violates Registration Req. or 
Intentionally Provides False 
Information- FE {243.166.5(a)}

ARROYO, 
ADRIANA

11/3/2025 2/19/1989

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -
Methamphet/Amphetamine in 
School/Park/Pub Housing Zone-F 
{152.023.2(a)(6)}

BAKER, 
BRANDON 

9/9/2025 5/5/1992 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE
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Incarceration 
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Birth 
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MAURICE

BALDERSTON, 
KAYLA MARIA

11/21/2025 2/26/1995 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

BARBEE-
GORDON, 
SUZANNE 
CHARITY

12/31/2025 9/12/1977
Domestic Assault-By Strangulation-
FE {609.2247.2}

BARROW, 
HASSAN BOCOR

12/10/2025 1/1/1982 Hold - INS

BATTISTELLA, 
RENEA JEAN

12/11/2025 1/6/1977 PROBATION VIOLATION- GM

BEAULIEU, ALEX 
ROBERT

12/19/2025 9/15/1983
Violation of Domestic Assault No 
Contact Order - GM {629.75.1(c)}

BEAULIEU, 
KEENAN 
KLAYTON

12/27/2025 7/4/1999
Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
Gross Misd/Misd- MS {609.49.2}

BEAVER, JOHN 
FARREL

8/22/2025 11/17/1980
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous 
Weapon- FE {609.222.1}

BELLANGER, 

12/5/2025 9/12/1984

Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
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MARYBETH LEA of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

BELLECOURT, 
BRET VINCENT

12/31/2025 12/3/1963
Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

BIGBEAR, DEVIN 
JAMES

12/21/2025 12/3/2003
Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

BOMAN, TODD 
ALLAN

12/3/2025 11/8/1981 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

BOSWELL, 
RACHEL 
KETURAH

11/21/2025 5/13/1981 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

BOULDUC, 
ARLEN JOHN

6/17/2025 10/19/1985 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

BOWER, 
MICHAEL LEE

11/25/2025 8/14/1987
Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

BOYCE, PAVEL 
JAMES

9/11/2025 2/5/1989
Burglary-3rd Deg-Steal/Commit 
Felony or Gross Misd- FE 
{609.582.3}

BOYCE, PAVEL 
JAMES

9/11/2025 2/5/1989
Burglary-3rd Deg-Steal/Commit 
Felony or Gross Misd- FE 
{609.582.3}
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BOYER, 
ZACHERIA 
ANTHONY IVOR

10/29/2025 8/26/1994
Domestic Assault-By Strangulation-
FE {609.2247.2}

BREWER, 
ARLEASHER 
GARDNER

12/16/2025 8/25/1982 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

BROWNE, KEVIN 
EDWARD

12/30/2025 2/1/1988
Felon Convicted Crime of Violence-
Firearm Violation- FE {609.165.1b}

BROWNE, MARK 
EDWARD

12/30/2025 7/10/1964
Felon Convicted Crime of Violence-
Firearm Violation- FE {609.165.1b}

BRUGUERA-
LOPEZ, RAFAEL 
JOSE

12/3/2025 5/14/1988 Hold - INS

BUCKANAGA, 
KERRY SUSAN

3/13/2025 12/21/1985
Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

CHAPMAN, 
AMBER ROSE

12/23/2025 4/23/1989

Murder-3rd Degree-
Sell/Give/Distribute Controlled 
Substance-Schedules 1 & 2- FE 
{609.195(b)}

CLARK, DYAMI 
OWEN

12/19/2025 1/8/2002 Murder-2nd Degree- FE {609.19.1}

CLARK, TREVOR 

11/5/2025 6/1/2005

Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
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LEE of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

COAUETTE, 
MITCHELL DALE

7/29/2025 6/9/1978

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -
Methamphet/Amphetamine in 
School/Park/Pub Housing Zone-F 
{152.023.2(a)(6)}

CROW, LISA 
MARIE

11/11/2025 12/22/1983 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

DEJESUS, LUIS 
ENRIQUE

12/22/2025 7/3/1967 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

DELEON, JOSE 
ANGEL

10/10/2025 4/16/1982
Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

DELEON, JUAN 
GALLEGOS , JR

12/22/2023 3/24/1969
Drugs-1st Degree-Sale-10 Grams 
or More-Cocaine/Heroin/Meth w/in 
90-Day Period- FE {152.021.1(1)}

FARAH, 
ABDULLAHI A

12/9/2025 9/7/1996 Hold - INS

FARMER, 
ERNEST LEROY

11/13/2025 7/30/1986
Drugs-1st Degree-Sale-10 Grams 
or More-Cocaine/Heroin/Meth w/in 
90-Day Period- FE {152.021.1(1)}

FLAXBEARD, 
JOSHUA WILLIAM

12/26/2025 7/22/1989 Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -
Methamphet/Amphetamine in 
School/Park/Pub Housing Zone-F 
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{152.023.2(a)(6)}

FREELOVE, 
NAOMI SIOUX

11/20/2025 10/21/1999 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

FRENCH, 
NATASHA 
LOUISE

7/18/2025 3/10/1997

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Possess 50 
Grams or 100 Doses-
Amphet/PCP/Halluc. etc.-F 
{152.022.2(a)(3)}

GAAFOW, 
ABDIRAHMAAN 
ABDALAH

12/7/2025 1/1/1986 Hold - INS

GOLDSMITH, 
CORY THOMAS

10/2/2025 6/21/1989

Possess Pistol/Assault Weapon-
Conviction or Ajudicated Delinquent 
for Crime of Violence- FE 
{624.713.1(2)}

GOMEZ, 
VINCENTE

10/19/2025 6/23/1970
Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

GONZALEZ, 
ALAN JOSEPH

12/2/2025 4/20/1985
Terroristic Threats-Cause or 
Attempt Cause Terror- FE 
{609.713.3(a)(1)}

GONZALEZ, 
JESUS 
MODESTO

10/26/2025 8/1/1979

Possess Pistol/Assault Weapon-
Conviction or Ajudicated Delinquent 
for Crime of Violence- FE 
{624.713.1(2)}

GOODSKY, 

11/13/2025 7/28/1997 Traffic-DUI-Second-Degree Driving 
While Impaired-2 or more 
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ALGIN GARYT Aggravating Factors- GM 
{169A.25.1(a)}

HAMMER, OLIVIA 
JAN

12/1/2025 2/25/2005 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

HART, JOANNE 12/23/2025 9/13/1959 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

HELL, BRADLEY 
JOSEPH

11/20/2025 7/1/1988

Drugs-3rd Degree-Possess-
Methamphet/Amphetamine in 
School/Park/Pub Housing Zone- FE 
{152.023.2(6)}

HILL, MICHAEL 
ANDREW

6/17/2025 7/21/1990 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

HOFF, SYLVIA 
ANN

11/30/2025 10/31/2002
Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
Gross Misd/Misd- MS {609.49.2}

HOWARD-
JOHNSON, 
FANNIE JO

8/28/2025 2/26/1993
Stalking - Follow, monitor, pursues 
another {609.749.2(2)}

HUSSEIN, NOOR 
AHMED

12/11/2025 1/1/1990 Hold - INS

JENSON, 
TIMOTHY 

12/30/2025 3/7/1997 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE
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GARRET

JUAREZ, ADRIAN 11/4/2025 5/13/1988

Escape From Custody-Held 
Pursuant to Lawful Arrest-While on 
Charge or Conviction or- FE 
{609.485.2(1)}

KAMARA, SEKOU 12/3/2025 3/22/1998 Hold - INS

KEITA, 
BOUBACAR

11/3/2025 10/8/1990 Hold - INS

KINGBIRD, 
MARTIN ROBERT

4/26/2025 7/29/1982

Predatory Offender-Knowingly 
Violates Registration Req. or 
Intentionally Provides False 
Information- FE {243.166.5(a)}

KITCHENS, 
TASHINA RAE

12/14/2025 9/3/1985 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

KJOS, JORDAN 
RICHARD

10/3/2025 11/8/1981

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-
Commits Act to Cause Fear of 
Immediate Bodily Harm or Death-
MS {609.2242.1(1)}

KLADE, DYLAN 
MATTHEW

10/16/2025 5/17/1992 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

KLOOS, MINDY 

12/3/2025 6/29/1990 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE
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Birth 

Controlling Charge 

Page 8 of 13NWRCC Jail Roster

12/31/2025 8:08:45 AM [Printed by: LINDSAY.LESSARD]



LYNN

KRUEGER, JACK 
DANIEL

12/3/2025 6/1/1988
Felony Contempt of Court-Disobey 
Subpoena-Crime of Violence- FE 
{588.20.1(a)}

LAFRINIERE, 
JODY RAY

11/8/2025 12/26/1969

Traffic-DUI-Second-Degree Driving 
While Impaired-2 or more 
Aggravating Factors- GM 
{169A.25.1(a)}

LEACH, CHAIS 
WILLIAM

10/15/2025 1/22/1994

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Poss. Sch 1 or 
2 Narcotic, LSD, MDA, or MDMA in 
School/Park/Public Housing Zone-F 
{152.023.2(a)(4)}

LOSSING, 
SHAWN ALVIN

7/10/2025 6/6/1990
Assault-3rd Degree-Substantial 
Bodily Harm- FE {609.223.1}

MAASJO, 
PRISCILLA 
MONIQUE

11/18/2025 10/27/1987
Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
Gross Misd/Misd- MS {609.49.2}

MARTINEZ, 
ALEJANDRO 
DAVID

12/28/2025 10/3/1997 Hold - INS

MCCUISTON, 
DERRICK 
DELANO

12/11/2025 6/21/1996
Terroristic Threats-Cause or 
Attempt Cause Terror- FE 
{609.713.3(a)(1)}

MCKENZIE, 
DANIEL DUANE , 

12/17/2025 3/3/1992 Escape From Custody-While on 
Pass Status or Provisional 
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JR Discharge- FE {609.485.2(6)}

MILLER, DARIN 
LARRY

11/19/2025 2/3/1972
Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

MOHAMED, 
DAYAXNOOR 
AHMED

12/11/2025 2/16/2000 Hold - INS

NELSON, DANIEL 
ROBERT , JR

12/11/2025 1/24/1985 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

NGUYEN, TIEN 
THI

10/15/2025 2/8/1988 Hold - INS

OCHOA, 
DANIELLE 
ALEXIS

4/3/2025 2/1/1996
Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

PECK, RICHARD 
JOHN , II

12/23/2025 9/11/1985

Criminal Vehicular Homicide or 
Operation-Operate Motor Vehicle in 
Grossly Negligent Manner- FE 
{609.21.1(1)}

PEREZ, RAUL 9/9/2025 6/8/1988 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

POITRA, WILLIAM 

12/23/2025 10/19/1963

Fugitive from Justice from Other 
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RAYMOND , JR State- FE {629.13}

PRATHANE, 
AENOY

12/1/2025 1/5/1988 Hold - INS

REYNOLDS, 
JACOB WILLIAM 
ONEIL

11/27/2025 4/12/1991
Damage to Prop-1st Deg-Reduced 
Value over $500-Prior in 3yr- FE 
{609.595.1(4)}

ROBINSON, 
SKYLAR ALLEN

12/5/2025 2/10/1984
Domestic Assault-By Strangulation-
FE {609.2247.2}

RODRIGUEZ, 
KANE

8/14/2025 1/18/1988 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

RODRIGUEZ-
AGUILAR, 
MAICOLL 
GABRIEL

10/8/2025 11/16/2005 Hold - INS

SALINAS, 
ANTONIO JAMES

5/28/2025 7/22/1977

Escape From Custody-Held 
Pursuant to Lawful Arrest-While on 
Charge or Conviction or- FE 
{609.485.2(1)}

SAMUEL, 
HERODE

12/1/2025 6/27/1986 Hold - INS

SAWYER, LENA 

12/11/2025 10/4/1984

Domestic Assault- FElony- FE 

Inmate Photo 
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Birth 

Controlling Charge 

Page 11 of 13NWRCC Jail Roster

12/31/2025 8:08:45 AM [Printed by: LINDSAY.LESSARD]



LORRAINE {609.2242.4}

SHULER, CORY 
ALEXANDER

5/10/2025 5/10/1988
Drugs-1st Degree-Sale-10 Grams 
or More-Cocaine/Heroin/Meth w/in 
90-Day Period- FE {152.021.1(1)}

SIAD, MAHAD ALI 12/7/2025 8/8/1994 Hold - INS

STANFORD, 
CHAD DEAN

12/24/2025 12/19/1978
Criminal Sex Conduct-2nd Degree-
Sexual Contact- FE {609.343.1}

STONE, 
JONATHAN 
MICHAEL

9/9/2025 8/10/1989 PROBATION VIOLATION- GM

SUMMERS, 
ANTHONY 
JOSEPH

12/24/2025 6/18/1974
Mail Theft-Intentionally takes Mail 
Left for Collection without Claim of 
Right- FE {609.529.2(5)}

TEASLEY, 
TERRELLIS 
MARNICUS

10/2/2025 2/22/1971 PROBATION VIOLATION- GM

THEIS, 
SAMANTHA 
MARIE

12/8/2025 8/28/1991 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

THOMPSON, 

9/17/2025 1/21/2006

Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous 
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Total Number of Rows: 103

FRANK BRADLEY Weapon- FE {609.222.1}

WAMBACH, 
MATTHEW 
CHRISTIAN

11/21/2025 11/5/1977 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

WILSON, 
CHRISTOPHER 
ARNET

6/15/2025 11/16/1979
Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person In 
Build/On Property- FE {609.582.1
(c)}

WINCHESTER, 
EDWARD 
REGGIE

8/27/2025 6/25/1979
Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person In 
Build/On Property- FE {609.582.1
(c)}

WRIGHT, 
CORRELL 
JUOQUIN

11/18/2025 2/19/1983
Drugs-1st Degree-Sale-10 Grams 
or More-Cocaine/Heroin/Meth w/in 
90-Day Period- FE {152.021.1(1)}

YARBRO, ETHAN 
DON EDWARD

8/22/2025 3/8/1999
Domestic Assault- FElony- FE 
{609.2242.4}

YUNGEN, KEVIN 
JON

8/13/2025 11/29/1982
Criminal Sex Conduct-1st Deg-
Penet or Contact Under 13-Cause 
Personal Injury- FE {609.342.1(e)}
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